
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Hill, CharlesHill, Charles 25.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 24.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 23.00

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 22.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 21.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 20.00

Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole 19.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 18.00

Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 17.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 16.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 15.00

Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando 14.00

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 13.00

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 12.00

Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie 11.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 10.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 9.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 8.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 7.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 6.00

Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 5.00

Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 4.00

Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry 3.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 2.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 1.00

Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 1.00

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 1.00

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 1.00

Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val 1.00

Total Points 329.00
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=5593410751432796347&round_id=5755912613435320653
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411688406755362&round_id=5755912613435320653
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411509293197337&round_id=5755912613435320653
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593410930613463549&round_id=5755912613435320653
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411095466387461&round_id=5755912613435320653
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5593411157206542344&round_id=5755912613435320653


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Hill, CharlesHill, Charles $202.00

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond $116.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse $106.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis $86.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry $80.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George $79.00

Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole $70.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark $60.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen $53.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur $40.00

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte $40.00

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald $30.00

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy $26.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul $26.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin $23.00

Total Purse $1,037.00

HTGA 2019-2020HTGA 2019-2020
Clear Creek LeaderboardClear Creek Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=5593410751432796347&round_id=5755912613435320653
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411528586995738&round_id=5755912613435320653
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411314811709455&round_id=5755912613435320653
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411509293197337&round_id=5755912613435320653
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593410930613463549&round_id=5755912613435320653
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6096486933414848669&round_id=5755912613435320653
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5598257680511707473&round_id=5755912613435320653
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5593411225254930443&round_id=5755912613435320653


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Hill, CharlesHill, Charles 3 $70.00 Birdie on 8, Birdie on 13, Birdie on 18

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 1 $23.00 Birdie on 6

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 1 $23.00 Hole in One on 12

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 1 $23.00 Birdie on 1

Total Purse Allocated: $139.00Total Purse Allocated: $139.00
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6548769932794964013?called_from=
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627821907783756256
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627821907783756263
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627821907783756264
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627821907783756268


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Hill, CharlesHill, Charles 2 $52.00 Eagle on 8, Eagle on 18

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 1 $26.00 Eagle on 5

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 1 $26.00 Eagle on 9

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 1 $26.00 Eagle on 15

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 1 $26.00 Eagle on 10

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 1 $26.00 Eagle on 1

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 1 $26.00 Hole in One on 12

Total Purse Allocated: $208.00Total Purse Allocated: $208.00
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6548769945344321582?called_from=
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627821981637061104
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627821981637061105
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627821981637061106
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627821981637061109
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627821981670615544
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627821981670615545
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627821981670615550


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Hill, CharlesHill, Charles -7 65 25.00

2 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry -5 67 24.00

3 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse -2 70 23.00

4 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond E 72 22.00

5 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis E 72 21.00

6 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark +2 74 20.00

7 Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole +3 75 19.00

8 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur +3 75 18.00

9 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby +3 75 17.00

10 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen +5 77 16.00

11 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George +5 77 15.00

12 Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando +6 78 14.00

13 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte +6 78 13.00

14 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald +7 79 12.00

15 Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie +8 80 11.00

16 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie +8 80 10.00

17 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin +9 81 9.00

18 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert +10 82 8.00

19 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul +11 83 7.00

20 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John +11 83 6.00

21 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike +11 83 5.00

22 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe +13 85 4.00

23 Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry +14 86 3.00

24 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl +14 86 2.00

25 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy +16 88 1.00

26 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron +16 88 1.00

27 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David +17 89 1.00

28 Lane, BruceLane, Bruce +20 92 1.00

29 Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val +21 93 1.00

WD Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse - WD 0.00

WD Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael - WD 0.00

NS Perez, RobertPerez, Robert - NS 0.00

Total Points Allocated: 329.00Total Points Allocated: 329.00
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6548769954336909359?called_from=
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822038042060806
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822038075615246
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822038075615250
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822038042060807
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822038042060811
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822038075615262
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822038075615264
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822038042060810
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822038109169697
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822038075615259
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822038042060803
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822038042060805
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822038042060812
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822038075615247
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822038075615260
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822038075615256
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822038075615263
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822038075615249
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822038075615252
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822038075615258
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822038075615251
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822038042060802
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822038075615255
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822038042060808
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822038075615248
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822038075615253
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822038075615261
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822038042060804
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822038075615257
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822038075615254
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822038075615245


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Hill, CharlesHill, Charles -7 65 $80.00

2 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark +2 74 $60.00

3 Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole +3 75 $40.00

4 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen +5 77 $0.00

5 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George +5 77 $0.00

6 Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando +6 78 $0.00

7 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald +7 79 $0.00

8 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert +10 82 $0.00

9 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David +17 89 $0.00

WD Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael - WD $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry -5 67 $80.00

2 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis E 72 $60.00

3 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur +3 75 $40.00

4 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby +3 75 $0.00

5 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin +9 81 $0.00

6 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John +11 83 $0.00

7 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe +13 85 $0.00

8 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl +14 86 $0.00

9 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy +16 88 $0.00

10 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron +16 88 $0.00

11 Lane, BruceLane, Bruce +20 92 $0.00

3rd Flight3rd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse -2 70 $80.00

2 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond E 72 $60.00

3 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte +6 78 $40.00

4 Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie +8 80 $0.00

5 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie +8 80 $0.00
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6548769955779749936?called_from=
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822118237153319
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822118270707775
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822118270707777
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822118270707778
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822118270707772
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822118237153315
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822118237153325
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822118270707776
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822118270707766
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822118270707767
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822118237153327
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822118237153324
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822118237153322
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822118237153323
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822118270707769
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822118270707765
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822118270707764
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822118270707768
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822118237153321
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822118270707761
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822118270707774
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822118270707763
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822118237153320
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822118237153317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822118237153328
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822118270707773


6 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul +11 83 $0.00

7 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike +11 83 $0.00

8 Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry +14 86 $0.00

9 Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val +21 93 $0.00

WD Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse - WD $0.00

NS Perez, RobertPerez, Robert - NS $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $540.00Total Purse Allocated: $540.00
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822118270707762
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822118270707770
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/6627822118237153326


CTP/LD

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Hawkins, George $30.00 CTP #12 (HOLE-IN-ONE!)

None Suber, Donald $30.00 CTP #14

None Keck, Raymond $30.00 CTP #5

None Denby, Stephen $30.00 CTP #7

None Barninger, Cole $30.00 LD #6

Total Purse Allocated: $150.00Total Purse Allocated: $150.00
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/6627814792499341425?called_from=
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